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49-60103 PM GUIDE OWNERS
31-51355 PM MINI MANUAL WIRING
WR12X10482 ANDLE LARGE ASM BK
12X10486 ANDLE LARGE ASM BQ
2X1047, ANDLE LARGE ASM WH
M HANDLE FZ

HANDLE DOOR FZ ASM BK
HANDLE DOOR FZ ASM BQ
NDLE DOOR FZ ASM WH
CREW

TOP DOOR FF/FZ BK

TOP DOOR FF/FZ BQ

TOP DOOR FF/FZ WH

SCR 10-16AB FWR 3/4 SS
GASKET FZ BK

GASKET LTM FZ DOOR WH
THIMBLE DOOR BTM WH
THIMBLE DOOR PLASTIC BK
THIMBLE DOOR PLASTIC BQ
THIMBLE DOOR PLASTIC BQ
THIMBLE DOOR TOP WH
THIMBLE DOOR PLASTIC BK
CAP DOOR BOTTOM BK
CAP DOOR BOTTOM WH
CAP DOOR BOTTOM BQ
CAP DOOR BOTTOM WH
CAP DOOR BOTTOM BQ

WR02X10928 ' CAP DOOR BOTTOM BK
WRO02X108

CAP CORNER TOP WH
CAP CORNER TOP BK

CAP CORNER TOP BQ
CAP CORNER TOP WH
CAP CORNER TOP BQ
CAP CORNER TOP BK

END CAP

END CAP TILT ASM

LENS NAMEPLATE WH
AMEPLATE REF BK
AMEPLATE REF BQ
\MEPLATE REFRIG BK
R71X10317 MODULE SHELF FF

D SHELF FIXED ASM FZ
DULE SHELF INSERT
DOOR RVSBL BK

5 DOOR RVSBL BQ
WR02X8693 PLUG DOOR RVSBL WH
WR71X10320 MOD TILT AND INSERT FZ
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900
900
900
900
904
921

WR78X10546 ,DOOR FOAM ASM FZ 22 SS

WR78X10491 “\DOOR FOAM ASM FZ BK

OOR FOAM ASM FZ BQ

R FOAM ASM FZ WH

WR01x21g =32 PNT 1.0 S LW

WRoﬁ PLUG BUTTON THIMBLE BK
PLUG BUTTON THIMBLE BQ

PLUG BUTTON THIMBLE WH

PLUG BUTTON WH

PLUG BUTTON BK

PLUG BUTTON BQ
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WR01X2084 SCREW

WR12X10480 HANDLE DOOR ASM FF BK
WR12X10484 DLE DOOR ASM FF BQ
NDLE DOOR ASM FF WH
R 10-14 PL PNP 3/4 SZN
OP DOOR FF/FZ BK

TOP DOOR FF/FZ BQ

TOP DOOR FF/FZ WH

AlL & BRACKET ASM

TAIL & BRACKET ASM

TAIL & BRACKET ASM FF
12X10474 Y TRIM HANDLE FF
WR01X1726 ' SCR 10-16AB FWR 3/4 SS
WR24X GASKET LTM FF DOOR BK
WR24X10077 GASKET LTM FF DOOR WH
WRO02X1090% THIMBLE DOOR PLASTIC BQ
THIMBLE DOOR BTM WH

WR02X108
WRO02 THIMBLE DOOR PLASTIC BK
WRO02X THIMBLE DOOR PLASTIC BK
WR02X10906 THIMBLE DOOR PLASTIC BQ

THIMBLE DOOR TOP WH
CAP DOOR BOTTOM BK
CAP DOOR BOTTOM BQ
CAP DOOR BOTTOM WH
CAP DOOR BOTTOM WH
CAP DOOR BOTTOM BQ
CAP DOOR BOTTOM BK
CAP CORNER TOP WH
CAP CORNER TOP BK

CAP CORNER TOP BQ

CAP CORNER TOP WH
CAP CORNER TOP BQ

CAP CORNER TOP BK
DOOR DAIRY CLEAR 22
MODULE SHELF FF
MODULE SHELF INSERT
PLUG DOOR RVSBL BK
PLUG DOOR RVSBL BQ
PLUG DOOR RVSBL WH
DISH BUTTER

LUG BUTTON HANDLE BK
UG BUTTON HANDLE BQ
UG BUTTON HANDLE WH
DDULE SHELF FIXED FF
WRO01X2134 CR 10-32 PNT 1.0 S LW
WR78X10545 DOOR FOAM ASM FF 22 SS
WR78X10492 DOOR FOAM ASM FF BK
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DOOR FOAM ASM FF BQ
DOOR FOAM ASM FF WH
PLUG BUTTON THIMBLE BK
LUG BUTTON THIMBLE BQ
UG BUTTON THIMBLE WH
PLUG BUTTON WH

PLUG BUTTON BK

PLUG BUTTON BQ

910 WR78X10488
910 WR78X10
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201
202
203
205
206
207
211
212
213
214
225
266
271
272
294
296
324
434
437
599
605
607
609
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613
614
615
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619
620
621
622
629
632
634
641
643
645
685
701
702
703
753
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WR01X1554  SCR 8-18 AB IHXW 1/2 S
WR17X10968 COVER EVAP ASM

LE ICE SERVICE
SOR TEMPERATURE
M STRIP SE ADH

AM STRIP SE ADH
FAN EVAP HOUSING
PPORT SHELF

HELF ICE TRAY TOP
RAY ICE

LUG BUTTON
WR71X10311 [SHELF WIRE & TRIM ASM FZ
WR30X10027, BUCKET ICE

WRO02 811 EVAP EPS BLOCK

WRO02 82 EVAP EPS BLOCK

WRO02 LENS FZ LIGHT

WRO02X PLUG COVER AND GSKT ASM
WRO02X7 PLUG BUTTON SM WH
WRO02X10732, SOCKET LAMP FZ

60A LAMP 60W APPL

WRO02 RING COMPRESSION
WRS5 SENSOR TEMPERATURE
WR02X10876; BRACKET EVAP FAN
WR23X SWITCHLIGHT

WR60X MOTOR DC EVAP FAN
WR60X100551 BLADE EVAP FAN ASM
BUMPER LID

GROMMET EVAP FAN
HEATER DEF ASM
HEATER CONDUCTION
THERMOSTAT DEFROST
HOLDER ELEMENT
WR17X10988 TROUGH DRAIN ASM
CLIP EVAP THERMISTOR
BASE SENSOR

OVER SENSOR
FLECTOR FZ LIGHT
SET AIR FZ

WER AIR FZ ASM

R 8-18 AB HXW 3/4 WH
STRIP SE ADH
WR14X10126 STRIP SE ADH
WR14X10127 FOAM STRIP SE ADH
WR02X10764 BRACKET EVAP FAN BTM
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The B methods balow ane approved o

evaporator in e refrigeraior,  Always
drigsr wban SerVicing the Saaisd ayahes

step of the instructions included with the e

LOCKRING™ METHOD

LokRing® is & mathod of installng 1he ewaparatar in the
rafrgeratar withoul tha uss of haat. Apply a few drops
of LokPrep, 8 special anasrabic sclution to the a
the tubing and using & LokRing® connectar
join the wubes by compression. The p
righl are reguired for the LokRing”™ malh
ihe above evaparator,
For addiioral infarmation on how io ues
1-800-848-7F 72 and onder p 31-

IELD METHOD

sed o pravent damage to the
brazing the evaporaior inlo the
gfer 10 thie instructions includad in the

% kil cames enough haal absorbiryg
0 tapa to comiplata faur repairs. Thea kit
neam &l right s requined for using the
thie abee nl.-'.:[:nrmr.r.

i COMKHECTOR

=t
(2) WRETX10021

HEAT BHIELD

KIT
WRA4SX 10025

726  WR85X10026 EVAP AND TUBE ASM
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230 WR02X10892 SPACER TRACK

232 \ WR72X10076 TRAELK SIDE FF

233 CK CENTER FF

249 PPORT TWIST VP CVR
308 IELD FF LIGHT

318 ARNESS CUST INTERFACE
323 HIELD FF LIGHT

424 BOARD ASM TEMP CONTROL
433 SOCKET & TERMINAL ASM
437 LAMP 60W APPL

570 SCR 8-18 HXW 1 1/4S

608 SCR AB 8-18 1 1/4 HXW W
623 COVER DUCT FF

624 WR17X10994 ELECTRONIC CONTROL H.

625 WRO04 97 MEMBRANE SETPOINT CONTRO

630 WRO1
632

SCR 8-18 AB HXWP 2.500
BASE SENSOR

634 COVER SENSOR

635 NSOR TEMPERATURE
636 T FF LID

638

660 © WR23X10244 SWITCH LIGHT FF
685 WRO01X1804 SCR 8-18 AB HXW 3/4 WH

11
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WR14X10107 GASKET CENTER VP
WR17X10986 IDE CONTROL VP
R17X1098 LIDE CONTROL VP
EARING SLIDE CENTER
LATCH SLIDE CENTER
PAN DELI
FRAME COVER VP
DAMPER VP

WR17X1@9¢ SLIDE ASM CENTER
WR32 22 PAN ASM VEG

WR32 SHELF CANT GLASS
WRO02 SLIDE BEARING PAN

HANDLE PAN DELI

WR17X1099

WR14 GASKET FRONT VP

WR17 BAR REINFORCEMENT

WRO02 LEVER PAN DELI

WRO02 LINKAGE PAN DELI
1096

WR17 DAMPER VP

WRO02X4m9 DAMPER PAN DELI
WR14K1@91 GASKET DELI PAN
WR14 GASKET CVR PAN REAR
X 1
R 6

WR71 RACK BEVERAGE

WR SHELF SLIDEOUT ASM

Wi SHELF ENCAP SLIDEOUT
R32X10224Q, SHELF CANT FF ENCAP
R72X10078 LIDE PAN

BEARING SLIDE

IDE PAN RH

SCIDE PAN LH

SCR 8-18 T WAFER 5/8

WR72X10073
WRO01X1763
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151 WRO01X1554 SCR 8-18 AB IHXW 1/2 S

268 WR01X10210 EW MOBILITY 3.5

275 GE TOP AND PIN ASM BK
275 GE TOP AND PIN ASM BQ
275 NGE TOP AND PIN ASM WH
276 INGE CENTER ASM BK

276 INGE CENTER ASM BQ

276 INGE CENTER ASM WH

277 COVER MULLION SCREW
277 COVER MULLION SCREW BK

277 WR02X10907 ° COVER MULLION SCREW BQ

278 WRO02 3 MOBILITY FRONT ASM
279 WR13 798 PIN HINGE CENTER
280 WRO02 CAP CORNER OC BK
280 WRO02 CAP CORNER OC BQ

280 WRO02X CAP CORNER OC WH

282 WR13X10186; HINGE BTM & PIN ASM BK
282 WR13 HINGE BTM & PIN ASM BQ
282 WR13 HINGE BTM & PIN ASM WH
288 WR74X.007 GRILLE BASE BK

288 WR74 GRILLE BASE BQ
288 WR74 GRILLE BASE WH
289 WR02X107381 CLIP GRILLE
GRILLE CAP BK

290 WRO02X

290 WRO02 9 GRILLE CAP BQ
290 WRO02 8 GRILLE CAP WH
447 WR13 COVER HINGE BK
447 WR13 COVER HINGE BQ

447 WR13X1019 COVER HINGE WH

525 ° SCR 8-18 T WAFER 5/8

552 SCREW

693 SCREW 12-24 .9 BQ

693 bCREW 12-24 .9 WH

693 MCR 12-24TT OHT .900 SCA
695 R 12-24 .7

696 REW COVER BK

696 WR02X10993 REW COVER BQ

696 WRO02X10992 SCREW COVER WH

727 WR17X10984 SEPARATOR AIR HI SIDE
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224
257
264
267
312
599
602
611
614
617
626
627
628
650
651
683
684
686
690
691
725
728
729
730
732
733
734
735
736
737
740
741
749
750
751
756
757
762
764
765
801
803
835
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WRO02X10661
WR02X10663
WR02X10695

TUBE DRAIN

STAND OFF

EEL MOBILITY REAR
CESS COVER

BILITY BACK ASM
ING COMPRESSION

RKT COND FAN (MTG)
BUMPER LID

GROMMET COND FAN
POWER CORD

BAFFLE CONDENSER
CLAMP CABLE

WR60053) MOTOR DC COND FAN
WR60X10p49ll BLADE COND FAN ASM
WR02 FASTENER PUSH

WBO01 SCR 8-32 X .625 M HXW S
WR01X19%52 SCR 10-32 TT HXW 5/16 S
WRO01X1466 | SCR 8-32 T HXW 3/8 S

WR02 BRACKET COND FAN (REAR)
WR87 COMPR REPL KIT

WR14 GROMMET TUBING SLIT
WR62 CAPACITOR

WR84 COND REPL KIT

WR02 CLIP RELAY COVER
WR07X0240 = RELAY (PTCR)

COVER RELAY

OVERLOAD

CLIP COMPRESSOR MOUNT
GROMMET

DRYER BIFURCATED XH9
STUD MTG COMPR

BAFFLE COND AIR

SCR 10-32 TR 1/2
BASEPLATE HIGH SIDE
HROUD CONDENSER

'CR 10-32 SPECIAL

BOAM STRIP SE ADH

IP, COND MNT

ACKET CONDENSER BAR
S®URD MAIN ASM CONTROL
COVER MAIN BOARD ASM
HARNESS BOARD INDIV MOD

WR17X10691
WRO1 X224l 8

WR02X10871
WR23X10213
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